
RP1356S
RP1356S INTELLIGENT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVER
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Main Parameters
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Products Overview
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Unit
m

mm

m/min

km/h

t

%

/

kW

%

mm/3m

t/h

mm

t

M250SG
2.5 12

350

0 18

0 3.2

14

-1  4

BF6M1013ECP

176

90

0.8

900

6660 2656 3880

23.5~32.5

E600DV
3  9

350

0 18

0 3.2

14

-1  3

BF6M1013ECP

176

90

1.2

700

6980 3000 3880

24 26.5

Item
Paving Width

Max. Paving Thickness

Paving Speed

Travelling Speed

Hopper Capacity

Centre Crown Ratio

Engine

Rated Power / Speed

Density

Pavement Evenness

Theoretical Productivity Capacity

Dimensions

Transportation Weight
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Performance Characteristics


